

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 3045 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 4, line 6, delete the first "10,426,000" and insert "11,846,000"
- 1.3 Page 4, line 32, delete "37,579,000" and insert "37,109,000"
- 1.4 Page 5, line 4, delete "18,310,000" and insert "17,840,000"
- 1.5 Page 5, delete lines 19 to 27
- 1.6 Page 7, line 34, delete "215,761,000" and insert "215,661,000" and delete "217,073,000"
- 1.7 and insert "216,973,000"
- 1.8 Page 8, line 3, delete "211,501,000" and insert "211,401,000" and delete "212,813,000"
- 1.9 and insert "212,713,000"
- 1.10 Page 8, line 9, delete "\$212,297,000" and insert "\$212,197,000"
- 1.11 Page 8, line 10, delete everything before "each"
- 1.12 Page 8, line 12, delete "179,976,000" and insert "179,876,000" and delete "180,553,000"
- 1.13 and insert "180,453,000"
- 1.14 Page 8, line 14, delete "175,716,000" and insert "175,616,000" and delete "176,293,000"
- 1.15 and insert "176,193,000"
- 1.16 Page 8, line 20, delete "\$175,777,000" and insert "\$175,677,000"
- 1.17 Page 8, line 21, delete everything before "each"